
CHRISTMAS 2025 DRINKS PACKAGES

THE LOST POLE WELCOME DRINKS

HOLD THE REINS DECK THE HALLS

CHRISTMAS CONNOISSEUR

STOCKING FILLERS

Drinks Tree (Serves 12 guests) By the glass

685

300 395

Bellini / Rossini
Prosecco
Moët & Chandon Champagne
Moët & Chandon Rosé Champagne
Celibate Martini

x24 Bottles of Corona
x3 Bottles of House Prosecco

x2 Bottles of House Red, White or Rosé Wine

x1 Bottle of House Spirit with House Mixer
x24 Bottles of Corona

x2 Bottles of House Prosecco
x2 Bottles of House Red, White or Rosé Wine

Berry Mimosa
Sloe Gin Kir Royale
Winter Old Fashioned
Homemade Mulled Wine/Cider
White Christmas Coconut Virgin Mojito

150
96
270
300
75

12
11
12
8
10

x24 Bottles of Corona
x5 Bottles of House Prosecco

x3 Bottles of House White, Red or Rosé Wine
x2 Bottles of House Spirit with HouseMixer

x2 Bottle of House Wine
x2 Bottles of House Prosecco
x2 Bottles of Bottega Gold Premium Prosecco 

x2 Bottles Moët & Chandon Champagne
x1 Case of 24 Bottles of Corona/Asahi

x1 Bottle of House Spirit with House Mixer
x1 Bottle of Winter Old Fashioned (10 servings) 
x1 Bottle of Cosmopolitan (10 servings)

58
78
90
270
130/144
160
125
130

Serves 30 Guests

Serves 10 Guests
Serves 15 Guests

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill


