

CHRISTMAS 2025 DRINKS PACKAGES

THE LOST POLE WELCOME DRINKS

Drinks Tree (Serves 12 guests)

Bellini / Rossini	150
Prosecco	96
Moët & Chandon Champagne	270
Moët & Chandon Rosé Champagne	300
Celibate Martini	75

By the glass

Berry Mimosa	12
Sloe Gin Kir Royale	11
Winter Old Fashioned	12
Homemade Mulled Wine/Cider	8
White Christmas Coconut Virgin Mojito	10

HOLD THE REINS

300

x24 Bottles of Corona x3 Bottles of House Prosecco x2 Bottles of House Red, White or Rosé Wine

Serves 10 Guests

DECK THE HALLS

395

x1 Bottle of House Spirit with House Mixer x24 Bottles of Corona x2 Bottles of House Prosecco x2 Bottles of House Red, White or Rosé Wine

Serves 15 Guests

CHRISTMAS CONNOISSEUR

685

x24 Bottles of Corona x5 Bottles of House Prosecco x3 Bottles of House White, Red or Rosé Wine x2 Bottles of House Spirit with House Mixer

Serves 30 Guests

STOCKING FILLERS

x2 Bottle of House Wine	5 8
x2 Bottles of House Prosecco	7 8
x2 Bottles of Bottega Gold Premium Prosecco	90
x2 Bottles Moët & Chandon Champagne	270
x1 Case of 24 Bottles of Corona/Asahi	130/14
x1 Bottle of House Spirit with House Mixer	160
x1 Bottle of Winter Old Fashioned (10 servings)	125
x1 Bottle of Cosmopolitan (10 servings)	130